12-17-2002

ł

SHEET

102312784

Commissioner for Patents: P	lease record the attached original docu	ment(s) or copy(ies).
Name of conveying party(ies): Eclipse Blind Ltd. 2-12-0 Additional name(s) attached? □ Yes ☒ No 3. Nature of conveyance:		2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Eclipse Blind Systems Limited Inchinnan Business Park Renfrew, PA4 9R3 Scotland
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☑ Change of Name ☐ Other:		United Kingdom
Execution Date: June 12, 1998		Additional names/addresses attached? ☐ Yes 图 No
4. Application number(s) or p	patent number(s):	
-	filed with a new application, the executi	
A. Patent Application No	(s).:	B: Patent No(s).:
		5,901,767
	Additional numbers	attached? 🗆 Yes 🗷 No
Name/address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total number of applications/patents involved: 1
WILLIAM J. EGAN, III		7. Total fee (37 CFR §3.41): \$40
Fish & Richardson P.C. 500 Arguello Street, Suite 500 Redwood City, California 94063		된 Enclosed 디 Authorized to charge Deposit Account.
		8. Deposit Account No.: 06-1050
		Please apply any additional charges, or any credits, to our Deposit Account No. 06-1050.
	To the best of my knowledge ai true copy of the original docume Signature	nd belief, the foregoing information is true and correct a ent. Date
	To	otal number of pages including coversheet, attachments and docume
50119247)	
2002 GTDN11 00000218 590	1767	
3021	40.00 PP	
	CERTIFICATE OF MAILING BY FIR	RST CLASS MAIL
		at this correspondence is being deposited with the United States Postal Serve the date indicated below and is addressed to the Commissioner of Patents,
	December 5, 2002 Date of Deposit Signa	Judith Cotham Typed Name of Person Signing Certifi

PATENT REEL: 013570 FRAME: 0161



Company Number 47712

I, JOHN BRUCE SCLATER, Executive Officer in the office of the Registrar of Companies HEREBY CERTIFY that Eclipse Blind Systems Limited originally called Eclipse Blinds Limited which name was changed by Special Resolution on 14 JULY 1994 to Eclipse Blinds Systems Limited which name was changed by Special Resolution on 3 August 1994 to Eclipse Blind Systems Limited was incorporated as a Limited Company under the Companies Acts 1948 to 1967 on 3 JULY 1970.

Signed by me at Edinburgh on 12 JUNE 1998

Executive Officer

CERTIFIED AS A TRUE COPY

RECORDED: 12/12/2002

CHARTERED PATIENT AGENT

PATENT REEL: 013570 FRAME: 0162